Thermostatic Mixing Valves
for Emergency Equipment
Distributed by:
Safety Emporium
PO Box 1003
Blackwood, NJ 08012
Ph: (866) 326-5412 toll-free
Fax: (856) 553-6154

www. safetyemporium.com
Guardian Equipment gesafety.com     7
Ordering Information
Models
G6020 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 13 Gallon/49 Liter Capacity
G6021-XXX G6020 valve installed in surface mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6022-XXX G6020 valve installed in surface mounted stainless steel cabinet
G6023-XXX G6020 valve installed in recess mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6024-XXX G6020 valve installed in recess mounted stainless steel cabinet
Pressure Drop (PSI) 1 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
Flow Rate (GPM) 3 5 7 8 10 11 13 13 14
Bypass Flow Rate (GPM) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10
Pressure Drop (Bar) 0.1 0.3 0.7 1.0 1.4 1.7 2.1 2.4 2.8

Thermostatic Mixing Valves
G6040 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 50 Gallon/189 Liter Capacity
Ordering Information
Models
G6040 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 50 Gallon/189 Liter Capacity
G6041-XXX G6040 valve installed in surface mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6042-XXX G6040 valve installed in surface mounted stainless steel cabinet
G6043-XXX G6040 valve installed in recess mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6044-XXX G6040 valve installed in recess mounted stainless steel cabinet
1071
Distributed by:
Safety Emporium
PO Box 1003